:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9086843

May 16, 2024 13:29 (UTC)

In epoch 283,963 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 598946 - 0.018657888 ETH®
54.98 USD

2 598947 - 0.018598247 ETH®
54.81 USD

3 598948 - 0.018642725 ETH®
54.94 USD

4 598949 - 0.018516637 ETH®
54.57 USD

S 598950 - 0.018588442 ETH®
54.78 USD

6 598951 - 0.018633224 ETH®
54.91 USD

7 598952 - 0.018507815 ETH&®
54.54 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/9086843
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/283963
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/598946
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/598947
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/598948
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/598949
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/598950
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/598951
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/598952

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

5998953

598954

598955

0998956

598957

598958

598959

598960

598961

Validator Id

992465

Amount

- 0.018621788
54.88 USD

- 0.018589638
54.78 USD

- 0.018595977
54.80 USD

- 0.018551857
94.67 USD

- 0.018600307
54.81 USD

- 0.018541023
54.64 USD

- 0.049688166
146.44 USD

- 0.018507157
54.54 USD

- 0.018568420
54.72 USD

Amount

+ 0.044782289
131.98 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/598953
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/598954
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/598955
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/598956
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/598957
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/598958
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/598959
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/598960
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/598961
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/992465

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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